50 Lanterne

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 18:43:12

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 01/12/2019

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

0o N o O~ W DN PP

Nome

SALA Alessandro
MOSCATELLI Roberto
SIGALI Leonardo
STALIO Lorenzo
STALIO Roberto
MEREGALLI Giorgio
PEDRONCELLI Giorgio
REDAELLI Tommaso

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2

3 BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco

4

Nome
MOSCATELLI Filippo
MALAGUTI Dario

ASCIONE Alberto

Categoria: M35

Pos.

© 00 N o 0~ WDN P

NNNRPRERRPRERERERPR PP
NP O © ©~N O 0o M W N F O

Nome

BRAMBILLA Stefano
GIOVANNINI Marco
GALLO Christopher
RAVASIO Gianbattista
GRILLI Alberto
DIPACE Alessandro
BARENGHI Beniamino
BETTIN Renato
PONTERI Marco
BERNI Fabrizio
FANTIN Luigi
BRUGALI Emanuele
SONZINI Massimo
GIULIANO Francesco
ANGELI Giancarlo
MANFRIN Alessio
CARLI Claudio
CIMADOR Enrico
BOVERI Stefano
SIGALI Massimo
BERTOLOTTO Gianmario
SPAGNOLO Claudio

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Tempo
00:26:17
00:34:39
00:35:42
00:41:12
00:43:12
00:47:29
01:02:45
00:30:26

Tempo
02:37:42
02:51:19
02:49:46
02:50:38

Tempo
02:12:15
02:20:46
02:35:24
02:46:00
02:14:08
02:38:44
02:54:19
02:57:39
02:42:54
02:54:02
02:36:06
02:47:48
02:53:07
02:42:27
02:34:44
02:14:22
02:40:33
02:57:41
02:38:02
02:45:05
02:50:53
01:26:39



NP TOFFOLO Stefano A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 00:00:00
NP CALDINI Federico | TUSCANIA A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:00:00
Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD 02:54:46
2 SARDELLA Roberto VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 02:54:25
3 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 02:54:41
4 GALBUSERA Dario A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 02:35:21
5 AROSIO Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 02:47:52
6 PINNA Marco ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 02:49:12
7 MAISTRELLO Mariano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 02:30:13
8 BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:56:29
9 BERTELLINI Nicola A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:49:25
10 ACCORRONI Massimo VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:53:10
11 DI BACCO Roberto ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:59:33
12 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 02:53:46
13 POZZI Paolo ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:41:18
14 BATTISTONI Luca VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:33:28
15 MIGLIORE Osvaldo A.S.D. ORICUNEO 01:55:44
16 FARINA Claudio ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:27:31
NP COLELLA Sergio A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00
NP BELLISARIO Francesco A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00
Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CIVERA Tommaso ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:59:36
2 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:05:38
3 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:29:32
4 BASSETTI Giacomo A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA 02:34:00
5 ANNONI Emilio A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 02:44:07
6 TERRANOVA Mirko A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA 02:08:38
7 FAINI Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 02:50:58
8 NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:35:20
9 SPAZZI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 02:51:59
10 GALLETTI Stefano A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 02:52:40
11 BALACCO Alberto A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 02:47:22
12 BOCCHIETTI Tommaso A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 02:21:20
13 MAPELLI Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 02:12:35
14 DE GISI William A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA 02:18:44
15 DELLA VEDOVA Marco ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:27:33
16 DELLA VEDOVA Andrea ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro 01:31:29
17 RADICE Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:35:59
FT HIROKI Inoue A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 03:00:45
NP GARUFI Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00
NP BOSISIO Kristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00
NP MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00
NP KALAGAEV lurii A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:00:00



NP

ROSSETTO Riccardo

Categoria: VERDE

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

Nome

DI STEFANO Silvia
FERRARIO Sofia
DI BACCO Stella
UDERZO Eleonora
ALBERTI Sofia
MOTTA Annalisa
VELTRI Estelle
KOZINOVA Lucie
GALLO Karen

Categoria: W18

Pos.

o N o 0o~ WDN P
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Nome

CAZZANIGA Valentina
FERTILE Letizia
ANGELI Elis
MOSCATELLI Anna
CRIPPA Cecilia
CORBETTA Beatrice
BASSIGNANI Maria
POZZI Elena
REDAELLI Martina
DOLCINI Giulia Lidia
COLCIAGO Beatrice
LUPI Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos.

o N o 0o b~ WDN P

2 2 T
T T A

Nome

MARSON Marta
MAISTRELLO Barbara
VARESI Paola
SOFFIENTINO Daniela
VALLI Elisa
TALAMONA Rosella
SANVITO Valeria
QUARTO Anna
GIUGANINO Barbara
BORRONI Roberta
UDOVIC Metka

Categoria: W55

Pos.

Nome

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:27
00:31:45
00:31:47
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:48:53
01:09:33
01:27:38
01:30:41

Tempo
02:57:04
02:38:03
02:31:08
02:15:08
02:20:36
02:20:40
02:23:56
02:23:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
02:50:41
02:35:20
02:47:51
02:43:32
02:46:08
01:54:32
02:27:10
01:07:11
00:01:03
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
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FT

RIVA Annamaria
PUTZU Daniela
ARNAUDO Ornella
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
SACILOTTO Lucia
KALCICH Licia
CAMERINI Maia
GUARATO Francesca

Categoria: WA

Pos.

N o g~ W NP

Nome

POZZEBON Irene
CAGLIO Anna
TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
MAGNI Chiara

MAGNI Angelica

COMI Francesca
PEREGO Gemma

A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
NIRVANA VERDE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

02:56:10
02:50:53
02:47:22
02:35:05
01:36:47
02:53:09
02:40:18
03:09:29

Tempo
02:18:34
02:35:38
02:39:12
02:56:05
02:37:03
02:44:04
02:09:13



